

BID TABULATION: VILLAGE OF BROADVIEW
 BID DATE & TIME: Wednesday, August 10, 2016 @ 11:00 a.m.
 PROJECT: 2016 Village Paving Program
 k:/bidtabs/BROADVW/1610901 - 2016 Village Pav

	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		ORANGE CRUSH, LLC		J.A. JOHNSON PAV		PLOTE CONST INC.		K-FIVE CONST CORP		M & J ASPHALT PVG		MAT CONST LEASING		SCHROEDER ASPH		CROWLEY-SHEPPARD			
	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1 Combination Curb and Gutter Removal	13,000	Foot	8.00	\$ 104,000.00	4.90	\$ 63,700.00	4.50	\$ 58,500.00	2.00	\$ 26,000.00	3.70	\$ 48,100.00	5.60	\$ 72,800.00	7.00	\$ 91,000.00	3.25	\$ 42,250.00	3.75	\$ 48,750.00
2 Sidewalk Removal	22,000	SqFt	1.25	27,500.00	1.35	29,700.00	1.25	27,500.00	1.00	22,000.00	1.20	26,400.00	1.50	33,000.00	2.50	55,000.00	1.15	25,300.00	1.10	24,200.00
3 Driveway Pavement Removal	1,250	SqYd	12.00	15,000.00	12.75	15,937.50	12.00	15,000.00	5.00	6,250.00	7.00	8,750.00	10.00	12,500.00	23.00	28,750.00	15.00	18,750.00	5.50	6,875.00
4 HMA Surface Removal (Variable Depth)	45,500	SqYd	2.75	125,125.00	3.25	147,875.00	3.30	150,150.00	3.35	152,425.00	4.50	204,750.00	3.00	136,500.00	6.00	273,000.00	3.30	150,150.00	4.00	182,000.00
5 Frames and Lids to be Adjusted	115	Each	300.00	34,500.00	300.00	34,500.00	290.00	33,350.00	300.00	34,500.00	280.00	32,200.00	305.00	35,075.00	410.00	47,150.00	390.00	44,850.00	320.00	36,800.00
6 Frames and Lids to be Adjusted (Special)	20	Each	500.00	10,000.00	650.00	13,000.00	630.00	12,600.00	500.00	10,000.00	630.00	12,600.00	662.00	13,240.00	650.00	13,000.00	600.00	12,000.00	700.00	14,000.00
7 Structure to be Reconstructed	16	Each	1,500.00	24,000.00	1,700.00	27,200.00	1,675.00	26,800.00	1,000.00	16,000.00	1,350.00	21,600.00	1,760.00	28,160.00	850.00	13,600.00	1,300.00	20,800.00	1,845.00	29,520.00
8 Frame and Lids, Type 1	85	Each	300.00	25,500.00	275.00	23,375.00	270.00	22,950.00	250.00	21,250.00	270.00	22,950.00	284.00	24,140.00	300.00	25,500.00	340.00	28,900.00	300.00	25,500.00
9 4' Dia. Storm MH, Ty 1 Fr, Closed Lid	1	Each	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	4,890.00	4,890.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	4,900.00	4,900.00	5,135.00	5,135.00	3,700.00	3,700.00	6,200.00	6,200.00	5,380.00	5,380.00
10 Restricted Depth CB, 4' Dia, Ty 1 Frame, Open Lid	2	Each	4,000.00	8,000.00	3,500.00	7,000.00	3,315.00	6,630.00	3,800.00	7,600.00	3,315.00	6,630.00	3,481.00	6,962.00	3,200.00	6,400.00	5,500.00	11,000.00	3,650.00	7,300.00
11 8" PVC Storm Sewer	40	Foot	50.00	2,000.00	60.00	2,400.00	56.00	2,240.00	60.00	2,400.00	56.00	2,240.00	59.00	2,360.00	85.00	3,400.00	70.00	2,800.00	61.50	2,460.00
12 Trench Backfill	125	CuYd	50.00	6,250.00	35.00	4,375.00	34.00	4,250.00	20.00	2,500.00	34.00	4,250.00	36.00	4,500.00	18.00	2,250.00	35.00	4,375.00	37.50	4,687.50
13 Connection to Existing Structure	2	Each	1,200.00	2,400.00	825.00	1,650.00	750.00	1,500.00	800.00	1,600.00	750.00	1,500.00	788.00	1,576.00	1,000.00	2,000.00	870.00	1,740.00	825.00	1,650.00
14 Comb Conc C&G, Ty B-6.12 (Modified)	13,000	Foot	22.00	286,000.00	17.00	221,000.00	16.70	217,100.00	19.00	247,000.00	20.50	266,500.00	23.30	302,900.00	17.00	221,000.00	20.00	260,000.00	21.00	273,000.00
15 PCC Sidewalk, 5"	22,000	SqFt	5.50	121,000.00	5.00	110,000.00	5.00	110,000.00	4.50	99,000.00	4.80	105,600.00	5.15	113,300.00	5.00	110,000.00	4.80	105,600.00	5.00	110,000.00
16 Detectable Warnings	1,850	SqFt	30.00	55,500.00	22.00	40,700.00	21.00	38,850.00	32.00	59,200.00	34.00	62,900.00	21.00	38,850.00	30.00	55,500.00	34.00	62,900.00	35.00	64,750.00
17 PCC Driveway Pavement, 7"	1,250	SqYd	50.00	62,500.00	52.00	65,000.00	50.00	62,500.00	48.00	60,000.00	48.00	60,000.00	51.50	64,375.00	50.00	62,500.00	50.50	63,125.00	53.00	66,250.00
18 PCC Pavement, 8"	450	SqYd	51.00	22,950.00	62.00	27,900.00	60.00	27,000.00	63.00	28,350.00	63.00	28,350.00	55.25	24,862.50	90.00	40,500.00	66.85	30,082.50	70.00	31,500.00
19 Protective Coat	6,000	SqYd	1.00	6,000.00	1.10	6,600.00	2.00	12,000.00	1.00	6,000.00	1.00	6,000.00	0.62	3,720.00	2.00	12,000.00	1.10	6,600.00	1.00	6,000.00
20 Incidental HMA Surfacing	100	SqYd	40.00	4,000.00	97.00	9,700.00	40.00	4,000.00	98.00	9,800.00	40.00	4,000.00	37.00	3,700.00	65.00	6,500.00	30.00	3,000.00	62.00	6,200.00
21 Class "D" Patches, Type I-IV, 4"	4,900	SqYd	35.00	171,500.00	25.00	122,500.00	29.00	142,100.00	20.00	98,000.00	23.00	112,700.00	34.00	166,600.00	30.00	147,000.00	35.00	171,500.00	35.00	171,500.00
22 Bituminous Materials (Prime Coat)	6,000	Gal	1.00	6,000.00	1.50	9,000.00	0.01	60.00	3.80	22,800.00	4.00	24,000.00	1.70	10,200.00	2.25	13,500.00	0.01	60.00	0.01	60.00
23 Leveling Binder (Mach Meth) N50	2,750	Ton	76.00	209,000.00	60.00	165,000.00	61.75	169,812.50	65.00	178,750.00	62.00	170,500.00	71.50	196,625.00	72.55	199,512.50	73.00	200,750.00	90.00	247,500.00
24 HMA Surface Course, Mix D, N50, 2"	5,500	Ton	72.00	396,000.00	60.00	330,000.00	61.75	339,625.00	65.00	357,500.00	59.00	324,500.00	70.00	385,000.00	70.85	389,675.00	73.00	401,500.00	85.00	467,500.00
25 Topsoil Placement, 3"	5,360	SqYd	6.00	32,160.00	6.00	32,160.00	5.00	26,800.00	5.70	30,552.00	2.50	13,400.00	4.25	22,780.00	8.00	42,880.00	6.00	32,160.00	6.50	34,840.00
26 Sodding	5,360	SqYd	10.00	53,600.00	7.25	38,860.00	5.00	26,800.00	7.90	42,344.00	3.50	18,760.00	10.50	56,280.00	10.50	56,280.00	13.00	69,680.00	8.50	45,560.00
27 Thermo Plastic Pavement Marking - Line 6" (White)	1,235	Foot	5.00	6,175.00	1.25	1,543.75	1.25	1,543.75	1.25	1,543.75	1.25	1,543.75	1.30	1,605.50	2.50	3,087.50	1.45	1,790.75	1.25	1,543.75
28 Thermo Plastic Pavement Marking - Line 12" (White)	515	Foot	6.00	3,090.00	2.75	1,416.25	2.49	1,282.35	2.00	1,030.00	2.50	1,287.50	2.60	1,339.00	3.65	1,879.75	2.70	1,390.50	2.50	1,287.50
29 Thermo Plastic Pavement Marking - Line 24" (White)	1,185	Foot	7.00	8,295.00	5.50	6,517.50	4.97	5,889.45	4.50	5,332.50	5.00	5,925.00	5.20	6,162.00	5.25	6,221.25	5.30	6,280.50	5.00	5,925.00
30 HMA-Longitudinal Joint Sealant	15,000	Foot	3.00	45,000.00	2.60	39,000.00	3.35	50,250.00	2.60	39,000.00	2.90	43,500.00	4.25	63,750.00	0.75	11,250.00	4.25	63,750.00	4.25	63,750.00
31 Traffic Control and Protection	1	L.S.	40,000.00	40,000.00	18,000.00	18,000.00	91,326.95	91,326.95	102,000.00	102,000.00	130,000.00	130,000.00	26,000.00	26,000.00	12,200.00	12,200.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	28,750.00	28,750.00
32 8" Dia, PVC Sewer Pipe Replacement (10')	10	Foot	550.00	5,500.00	350.00	3,500.00	328.00	3,280.00	500.00	5,000.00	328.00	3,280.00	345.00	3,450.00	445.00	4,450.00	550.00	5,500.00	360.00	3,600.00
33 12" Dia, PVC Sewer Pipe Replacement (20')	20	Foot	300.00	6,000.00	415.00	8,300.00	389.00	7,780.00	510.00	10,200.00	390.00	7,800.00	409.00	8,180.00	395.00	7,900.00	600.00	12,000.00	430.00	8,600.00
34 21" Dia, PVC Sewer Pipe Replacement (17')	17	Foot	325.00	5,525.00	605.00	10,285.00	625.00	10,625.00	525.00	8,925.00	570.00	9,690.00	597.00	10,149.00	855.00	14,535.00	650.00	11,050.00	685.00	11,645.00
35 Additional 8" Dia, PVC Sewer Pipe Replacement	10	Foot	150.00	1,500.00	100.00	1,000.00	87.00	870.00	200.00	2,000.00	87.00	870.00	91.50	915.00	15.00	150.00	280.00	2,800.00	96.00	960.00
36 Additional 12" Dia, PVC Sewer Pipe Replacement	10	Foot	150.00	1,500.00	150.00	1,500.00	125.00	1,250.00	220.00	2,200.00	125.00	1,250.00	131.00	1,310.00	20.00	200.00	330.00	3,300.00	140.00	1,400.00
37 Additional 21" Dia, PVC Sewer Pipe Replacement	10	Foot	150.00	1,500.00	190.00	1,900.00	270.00	2,700.00	250.00	2,500.00	172.00	1,720.00	180.00	1,800.00	35.00	350.00	360.00	3,600.00	300.00	3,000.00
38 6" Dia, PVC Sanitary Sewer Service Pipe	20	Foot	100.00	2,000.00	80.00	1,600.00	76.00	1,520.00	100.00	2,000.00	76.00	1,520.00	80.00	1,600.00	5.00	100.00	98.00	1,960.00	83.50	1,670.00
39 8"x6" PVC Sewer Service Connection	1	Each	1,200.00	1,200.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,270.00	1,270.00	2,800.00	2,800.00	1,300.00	1,300.00	1,334.00	1,334.00	150.00	150.00	3,100.00	3,100.00	1,400.00	1,400.00
40 12"x6" PVC Sewer Service Connection	1	Each	1,200.00	1,200.00	1,750.00	1,750.00	1,555.00	1,555.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	1,600.00	1,600.00	1,633.00	1,633.00	190.00	190.00	3,300.00	3,300.00	1,710.00	1,710.00
41 21"x6" PVC Sewer Service Connection	1	Each	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,750.00	2,750.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,500.00	3,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,800.00	2,800.00	350.00	350.00	3,900.00	3,900.00	3,300.00	3,300.00
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID				\$ 1,946,470.00		\$ 1,654,695.00		\$ 1,727,150.00		\$ 1,737,852.25		\$ 1,807,866.25		\$ 1,897,168.00		\$ 1,984,611.00		\$ 1,919,794.25		\$ 2,052,323.75

***-CORRECTION FROM "AS-READ" AMOUNT**